
Sistemazioni in camera - Hotel Weisser Hase-  Passau – 10 agosto 
 
Doppia 
Per Rolf e Dieter 

 
Quadrupla 1 
Per Giovanni, Alessandra, Chiara e Paolo. 

 
Quadrupla 2 
Per Adriano, Andrea, Gabriele e Lorena 

 
Quadrupla 3 
Per Manuela, Daniela C, Daniela M e Luciana 

 
Quadrupla 4 
Per Rita, Paola, Angela e Silvia 

 
Quadrupla 5 
Per Francesco, Sauro, Enzo e Alberto 

 
Quadrupla 6 
Per Stefano, Cristiana, Fabio e Stefania 

 
  



Sistemazioni in camera - Hotel Adler-  Budejovice– 13 agosto 
 
Tripla 1 
Per Giovanni, Alessandra e Chiara 
 

Tripla 2 
Per Enzo, Adriano e Andrea 
 

Doppia 1 separati 
Per Rolf e Dieter 
 

Doppia 2 separati 
Per Paolo e Francesco 
 

Doppia 3 separati 
Per Alberto e Sauro 
 

Doppia 4 separati 
Per Luciana e Daniela C. 
 

Doppia 5 separati 
Per Manuela e Daniela M 
 

Doppia 6 
Per Cristiana e Stefano 
 

Doppia 7 
Per Gabriele e Lorena 
 

Doppia 8 
Per Fabio e Stefania 
 

Doppia 9 
Per Silvia e Angela 
 

Doppia 10 
Per Rita e Paola 
 

  



Sistemazioni in camera - Hotel Buly -  Pisek – 14 agosto 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  



Sistemazioni in camera - Autocamp Skalice – 15 agosto 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  



Sistemazioni in camera - Hostel SKLEP Praga – 16-17 agosto 
Apartment with bathroom and kitchen: 

- bedroom for 4 persons (double-bed and 2 single beds) 
Manuela, Daniela C, Daniela M e Luciana 

 
- bedroom for 2 persons (double-bed) 

Fabio e Stefania 
 

- living room for 2 persons with sofa double-bed 
Stefano e Cristiana 
 

3x room for 2 persons with 2 single-beds 
 

- Room 1 
Dieter e Rolf 

- Room 2 
Alberto e Sauro 

- Room 3 
Silvia e Angela  

 
1x room  for 2 persons with double-bed 
Gabriele e Lorena 
 
1x room for 3 persons with 3 single beds 
Andrea, Adriano e Enzo 
 
1x room for 3 persons with double-bed and single bunk bed 
Giovanni, Alessandra e Chiara 
 
1x room for 4-5 persons with double-bed and single-bed and bunk-bed 
Rita, Paola, Francesco, Paolo 
 
 


